May 11, 2020
Mr. Bryan C. Hanson
Senior VP, Exelon Generation Company, LLC
President and CNO, Exelon Nuclear
Exelon Generation Company, LLC
4300 Winfield Road
Warrenville, IL 60555
SUBJECT: QUAD CITIES NUCLEAR POWER STATION – INTEGRATED INSPECTION

Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
71111.04 Procedures  QCOP 3800-02 Unit 1 TBCCW System Operation 4
QCOP 4700-01 Instrument Air System Startup 22
QCOS 2900-06 SSMP Valve Position Verification 12
71111.05 Fire Plans  FZ 7.2 Unit 2 TB 628'-6" Elev. 250 V Battery Room July 2009
FZ 8.2.6.C Unit 1/2 TB 595'-0" Elev. EHC Fluid Reservoir March 2018
FZ 8.2.6.E Unit 2 TB 595'-0" Elev. Reactor Feed Pumps November
2018
Procedures  Fire Drill Scenario
No.:  2020 1st
Quarter #1
U-2 Reactor Feed Pump Room Rag Bin 01/29/2020
71111.06 Corrective Action
Documents
4321910 U1 Floor Drains Need To Be Cleaned 03/10/2020
4325342  Follow Up of IR for U-1 Floor Drains To Be Cleaned 03/10/2020
71111.12 Miscellaneous  QV Inspection
Logs
QV Inspections Performed by Work Order 02/20/2020
71111.13 Corrective Action
Documents
2417610 Wrong Fiberglass Tape Used on Heat Trace 11/24/2014
4233407 Missing Heat Trace on Section of U1 SBLC Piping 03/27/2019
IR 4318617 NRC ID: Designated vs Dedicated Operators and Availability 02/14/2020
IR 4327418 NRC ID: Fire Risk Not Accurate In Paragon or WWSP 03/17/2020
Work Orders  4657736 EM EWP Removal of U1 SBLC Temp
4684226 CM 1-1105-A Replace and Setpoint Test
4905309 EM Replace Missing Heat Trace U1 SBLC Piping 01/14/2020
71111.15 Corrective Action
Documents
4251706 The U2 'A' Drywell Rad Monitor (2-2419A) Failed Downscale  05/24/2019
4303224 2-1402-28B RV Failed Post-Removal Setpoint Test 12/12/2019
4307904 Replace Effected RP-2 Module Board per 10 CFR 21
Notification
01/03/2020
4311698 1/2 EDG O/P Breaker Failed to Close to Bus 23-1 01/21/2020
4313958 HCVS Nitrogen Bottle Pressure Low 01/30/2020
4321541 Boron Solution in 2A SBLC Gear Case 2-1102-A 02/26/2020
4323520 HPCI FIC Stuck at Max Flow 03/03/2020
4324419 Intenionally Abbreviated Maint. on U1 HPCI Signal Converter 03/06/2020
Drawings  4E-1351A Schematic Diagram Engine Control and Generator Excitation AP
14
Inspection
Procedure
Type Designation Description or Title Revision or
Date
Standby Diesel Generator 1/2
4E-1351A Loop Schematic Diagram Engine RPM Indication and Control
on Local DG Panel Standby Diesel - Gen 1/2
B
4E-1351A Schematic Control Diagram Engine Control and Generator
Excitation Standby Diesel Generator 1/2
AU
4E-2345 Schematic Diagram 4160 V Bus 23-1 Standby Diesel Half
Feed Breakers
BE
Engineering
Changes
630446 Evaluation to Support Backseating of PCIV MO 2-2301-5
Valve to Minimize or Stop Packing Leakage
0
Engineering
Evaluations
630927 Evaluate the Effect of the High Pressure Coolant Injection
(HPCI) Signal Converter Span Shift on the Output to the
Motor Gear Unit